AARHUS
/v UNIVERSITY

September 2015 application round

Fellowship type GP: Biomedicine |GP: ClinFO GP: Public Health |Total
1/3 2 13 6 21
Part A scholarship 0 1 1 2
Fully financed integrated PhD fellowship 3 3 2 8
Total, converted to fully financed fellowships 3,67 7,67 4,33 15,67
Total percentage of awarded fellowships 23,40% 48,94% 27,66% 100,00%

GP: Biomedicine |GP: ClinFO GP: Public Health |Total
Applications for fellowships 6 28 11 45
Awarded 5 17 9 31
Awarded, percentage of applications 83,33% 60,71% 81,82% 68,89%

Total
Gender | GP: Biomedicine | GP: ClinFO |GP: Public Health |Total |percentage
Female| 3 60,00% | 15 88,24% | 5 55,56% 23 74,19%
Male| 2 40,00% | 2 11,76% | 4 44,44% 8 25,81%
Total| 5 17 9 31

Education GP:
al Biomedicine GP: ClinFO GP: Public Health Total | Total percentage
Medicine or dentistry 0 0,00% 9 52,94% | 2 22,22% 11 35,48%
Other 5 100,00% 8 47,06% | 7 77,78% 20 64,52%
Total 5 100% | 17 100% | 9 100% 31 100%




Age

GP: Biomedicine

GP: ClinFO

GP: Public Health

Total

< 26

11

26-30

10

31-35

36-40

41-45

>45

O|O|O|O|k |~

ORIFPIWOIO®

RIRPRINW[R

R ININ |1

PBC 29/10 2015



	September 2015 application round

