

September 2015 application round

Fellowship type	GP: Biomedicine	GP: ClinFO	GP: Public Health	Total
1/3	2	13	6	21
Part A scholarship	0	1	1	2
Fully financed integrated PhD fellowship	3	3	2	8
Total, converted to fully financed fellowships	3,67	7,67	4,33	15,67
Total percentage of awarded fellowships	23,40%	48,94%	27,66%	100,00%

	GP: Biomedicine	GP: ClinFO	GP: Public Health	Total
Applications for fellowships	6	28	11	45
Awarded	5	17	9	31
Awarded, percentage of applications	83,33%	60,71%	81,82%	68,89%

Gender	GP: Biomedicine		GP: ClinFO			P: Public Health		Total percentage	
Female	3	60,00%	15	88,24%	5	55,56%	23	74,19%	
Male	2	40,00%	2	11,76%	4	44,44%	8	25,81%	
Total	5		17		9		31		

Education		GP:						
al		Biomedicine	G	P: ClinFO		GP: Public Health	Total	Total percentage
Medicine or dentistry	0	0,00%	9	52,94%	2	22,22%	11	35,48%
Other	5	100,00%	8	47,06%	7	77,78%	20	64,52%
Total	5	100%	17	100%	9	100%	31	100%

Age	GP: Biomedicine	GP: ClinFO	GP: Public Health	Total
< 26	4	6	1	11
26-30	1	6	3	10
31-35	0	3	2	5
36-40	0	1	1	2
41-45	0	1	1	2
>45	0	0	1	1

PBC 29/10 2015